
TRANSPORTATION, 
INFRASTRUCTURE & 
OPERATIONS COMMITTEE 
S E P T E M B E R  1 5 ,  2 0 2 1



Authorizing additional expenditures of $767,628.00 for a $853,699.00
design professional services contract Amendment No. 1 to Contract No.
9265 with HNTB Corporation, for the 36-Inch Water Main Extension N.E.
64th Street and N. Brighton Avenue to N.E. Pleasant Valley Road Near
Searcy Creek Parkway project for a total contract amount of
$1,373,973.00.

ORDINANCE NO. 210739
36-Inch Water Main Extension N.E. 64th Street and N. Brighton Avenue to 
N.E. Pleasant Valley Road Near Searcy Creek Parkway, Amendment No. 1

12



13

ORDINANCE NO. 210739

Todd Creek 
Wastewater 
Treatment 

Plant

Project map for the 36-inch water main
extension design professional services work in
the area of N.E. 64th Street and N. Brighton
Avenue east to N.E. Pleasant Valley Road near
Searcy Creek Parkway.



THANK YOU


	Transportation, Infrastructure & Operations Committee 
	ORDINANCE NO. 210723�Todd Creek Facility Plan Update, Amendment No. 1
	Wastewater System 
	ORDINANCE NO. 210723�
	ORDINANCE NO. 210723�
	ORDINANCE NO. 210723�
	ORDINANCE NO. 210738�Water Valve and Hydrant Assessments, Mapping, and Data Management Program
	ORDINANCE NO. 210738�
	ORDINANCE NO. 210738�
	ORDINANCE NO. 210738�
	ORDINANCE NO. 210739�36-Inch Water Main Extension N.E. 64th Street and N. Brighton Avenue to N.E. Pleasant Valley Road Near Searcy Creek Parkway, Amendment No. 1
	ORDINANCE NO. 210739�
	THANK YOU



